

12th November, 2022

BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 512634

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, we are enclosing copies of newspaper cutting (Financial Express and Makkal Kural) in respect of extract of un-audited financial results for the half year ended 30.09.2022 of the Company.

Please take on record the above documents.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Savera Industries Limited

R.Siddharth
Company Secretary.

EAST COAST RAILWAY
UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF SENIOR SECTION ENGINEER, TECHNICAL SERVICES
NOTICE
 As part of shifting, safe deposit lockers will be shifted to the new premises. Customers may take steps to remove their items from the lockers, if any, before 20.12.2022.
 Kindly contact the branch for further details.
 Plot @ Chennai
 Date: 12.11.2022

FEDERAL BANK
 Federal Bank, Branch Chennai/Mount Road
 Customers of Federal Bank, Branch Chennai/Mount Road are hereby informed that the branch will be shifted to "Mylapore, 28, Olnas/28, Mount Road, Mylapore, High Road, Delhi Nagar, Chennai-600018" w.e.f. 20.12.2022.
 As part of shifting, safe deposit lockers will also be shifted to the new premises. Customers may take steps to remove their items from the lockers, if any, before 20.12.2022.
 Kindly contact the branch for further details.
 Plot @ Chennai
 Date: 12.11.2022

FEDERAL BANK
 Federal Bank, Branch Porur
 Customers of Federal Bank, Branch Porur are hereby informed that the branch will be shifted to "Mylapore, 28, Olnas/28, Mount Road, Mylapore, High Road, Delhi Nagar, Chennai-600018" w.e.f. 20.12.2022.
 As part of shifting, safe deposit lockers will also be shifted to the new premises. Customers may take steps to remove their items from the lockers, if any, before 20.12.2022.
 Kindly contact the branch for further details.
 Plot @ Porur
 Date: 12.11.2022

TENDER NOTICE
 TENDER NO. 15/2022 FOR SUPPLY OF...
 Tender opened on 15.12.2022 at 11:00 AM...
 For further details, contact the Deputy Commissioner, Chennai.

MONIND LIMITED
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30-09-2022

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1,26,35,000	1,24,84,000	1,68,48,000	2,53,70,000
2	Less: Finance Costs	(87,300)	(79,781)	(164,271)	(1,60,391)
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period	1,26,26,270	1,24,04,219	1,68,31,729	2,52,09,609
4	Profit/Loss per Share (₹)	1,26,26,270	1,24,04,219	1,68,31,729	2,52,09,609

GUJARAJ INJECT (KERALA) LIMITED
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30-09-2022

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1,26,35,000	1,24,84,000	1,68,48,000	2,53,70,000
2	Less: Finance Costs	(87,300)	(79,781)	(164,271)	(1,60,391)
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period	1,26,26,270	1,24,04,219	1,68,31,729	2,52,09,609

RAJAS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30-09-2022

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1,26,35,000	1,24,84,000	1,68,48,000	2,53,70,000
2	Less: Finance Costs	(87,300)	(79,781)	(164,271)	(1,60,391)
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period	1,26,26,270	1,24,04,219	1,68,31,729	2,52,09,609

Income Tax Department
Central Board of Direct Taxes
Revised Instructions for constitution and functioning of "e-ATC" committees to assist Tax payers/Carriers from High-Tax Reducers Agreement"
 The Central Board of Direct Taxes has issued the following instructions for the constitution and functioning of "e-ATC" committees to assist Tax payers/Carriers from High-Tax Reducers Agreement.
 1. The "e-ATC" committees shall be constituted by the High-Tax Reducers Agreement (HTRA) payers/Carriers...
 2. The "e-ATC" committees shall be constituted by the HTRA payers/Carriers...
 3. The "e-ATC" committees shall be constituted by the HTRA payers/Carriers...
 4. The "e-ATC" committees shall be constituted by the HTRA payers/Carriers...
 5. The "e-ATC" committees shall be constituted by the HTRA payers/Carriers...
 6. The "e-ATC" committees shall be constituted by the HTRA payers/Carriers...
 7. The "e-ATC" committees shall be constituted by the HTRA payers/Carriers...
 8. The "e-ATC" committees shall be constituted by the HTRA payers/Carriers...
 9. The "e-ATC" committees shall be constituted by the HTRA payers/Carriers...
 10. The "e-ATC" committees shall be constituted by the HTRA payers/Carriers...

"IMPORTANT"
 Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any media or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

SAVERA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30-09-2022

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1,26,35,000	1,24,84,000	1,68,48,000	2,53,70,000
2	Less: Finance Costs	(87,300)	(79,781)	(164,271)	(1,60,391)
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period	1,26,26,270	1,24,04,219	1,68,31,729	2,52,09,609

EL FORGE LIMITED
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30-09-2022

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1,26,35,000	1,24,84,000	1,68,48,000	2,53,70,000
2	Less: Finance Costs	(87,300)	(79,781)	(164,271)	(1,60,391)
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period	1,26,26,270	1,24,04,219	1,68,31,729	2,52,09,609
4	Profit/Loss per Share (₹)	1,26,26,270	1,24,04,219	1,68,31,729	2,52,09,609

SAVERA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30-09-2022

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1,26,35,000	1,24,84,000	1,68,48,000	2,53,70,000
2	Less: Finance Costs	(87,300)	(79,781)	(164,271)	(1,60,391)
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period	1,26,26,270	1,24,04,219	1,68,31,729	2,52,09,609

MONIND LIMITED
 Corporate Office: 11, Mowbray Street, Chennai-600 031
 Registered Office: 11, Mowbray Street, Chennai-600 031
 Contact: 044-24931000
 Website: www.monind.com

GUJARAJ INJECT (KERALA) LIMITED
 Corporate Office: 11, Mowbray Street, Chennai-600 031
 Registered Office: 11, Mowbray Street, Chennai-600 031
 Contact: 044-24931000
 Website: www.gujaraj.com

RAJAS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
 Corporate Office: 11, Mowbray Street, Chennai-600 031
 Registered Office: 11, Mowbray Street, Chennai-600 031
 Contact: 044-24931000
 Website: www.rajashousing.com

10 சதவிகித இடஒதுக்கீட்டில் தி.மு.க. இரட்டை வேடம்: ஜெயக்குமார் கண்டனம்

சென்னை, 10: தி.மு.க. அரசின் 10 சதவிகித இடஒதுக்கீட்டு நடவடிக்கையை கண்டித்து தி.மு.க. இரட்டை வேடம் போட்டிருக்கிறது என்று ஜெயக்குமார் கண்டனம் தெரிவித்துள்ளார். தி.மு.க. அரசின் 10 சதவிகித இடஒதுக்கீட்டு நடவடிக்கையை கண்டித்து தி.மு.க. இரட்டை வேடம் போட்டிருக்கிறது என்று ஜெயக்குமார் கண்டனம் தெரிவித்துள்ளார். தி.மு.க. அரசின் 10 சதவிகித இடஒதுக்கீட்டு நடவடிக்கையை கண்டித்து தி.மு.க. இரட்டை வேடம் போட்டிருக்கிறது என்று ஜெயக்குமார் கண்டனம் தெரிவித்துள்ளார்.

தி.மு.க. அரசின் 10 சதவிகித இடஒதுக்கீட்டு நடவடிக்கையை கண்டித்து தி.மு.க. இரட்டை வேடம் போட்டிருக்கிறது என்று ஜெயக்குமார் கண்டனம் தெரிவித்துள்ளார். தி.மு.க. அரசின் 10 சதவிகித இடஒதுக்கீட்டு நடவடிக்கையை கண்டித்து தி.மு.க. இரட்டை வேடம் போட்டிருக்கிறது என்று ஜெயக்குமார் கண்டனம் தெரிவித்துள்ளார்.

தி.மு.க. அரசின் 10 சதவிகித இடஒதுக்கீட்டு நடவடிக்கையை கண்டித்து தி.மு.க. இரட்டை வேடம் போட்டிருக்கிறது என்று ஜெயக்குமார் கண்டனம் தெரிவித்துள்ளார். தி.மு.க. அரசின் 10 சதவிகித இடஒதுக்கீட்டு நடவடிக்கையை கண்டித்து தி.மு.க. இரட்டை வேடம் போட்டிருக்கிறது என்று ஜெயக்குமார் கண்டனம் தெரிவித்துள்ளார்.

வாக்காளர் பட்டியல் சரிபார்ப்பு பணி: திருவொற்றியூர் குப்பன் தலைமையில் நிர்வாகிகள் கூட்டம்

திருவொற்றியூர், 10: திருவொற்றியூர் தொகுதி வாக்காளர் பட்டியல் சரிபார்ப்பு பணி: திருவொற்றியூர் குப்பன் தலைமையில் நிர்வாகிகள் கூட்டம். திருவொற்றியூர் தொகுதி வாக்காளர் பட்டியல் சரிபார்ப்பு பணி: திருவொற்றியூர் குப்பன் தலைமையில் நிர்வாகிகள் கூட்டம்.



திருவொற்றியூர் தொகுதி வாக்காளர் பட்டியல் சரிபார்ப்பு பணி: திருவொற்றியூர் குப்பன் தலைமையில் நிர்வாகிகள் கூட்டம். திருவொற்றியூர் தொகுதி வாக்காளர் பட்டியல் சரிபார்ப்பு பணி: திருவொற்றியூர் குப்பன் தலைமையில் நிர்வாகிகள் கூட்டம்.



திருவொற்றியூர் தொகுதி வாக்காளர் பட்டியல் சரிபார்ப்பு பணி: திருவொற்றியூர் குப்பன் தலைமையில் நிர்வாகிகள் கூட்டம்.

சுற்றுலா

சுற்றுலா துறைமுகம், சென்னை: சுற்றுலா துறைமுகம், சென்னை. சுற்றுலா துறைமுகம், சென்னை. சுற்றுலா துறைமுகம், சென்னை.

நாளை தேர்தல்: வாக்காளர் பட்டியல் சரிபார்ப்பு பணி: திருவொற்றியூர் குப்பன் தலைமையில் நிர்வாகிகள் கூட்டம்

பகுதி	வாக்காளர் பட்டியல் சரிபார்ப்பு பணி: திருவொற்றியூர் குப்பன் தலைமையில் நிர்வாகிகள் கூட்டம்
1	...
2	...
3	...
4	...
5	...
6	...
7	...
8	...
9	...
10	...

செய்தல்

செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை: செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை. செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை. செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை.

தூகர் ஹவுசில் வெளியீடுகள்

பகுதி	வெளியீடுகள்
1	...
2	...
3	...
4	...
5	...
6	...
7	...
8	...
9	...
10	...

SAVERA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Rupees Lakhs)	For the Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Rupees Lakhs)	For the Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Rupees Lakhs)	For the Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Rupees Lakhs)
1	Revenue	1,23,45,67	24,69,13,4	23,45,67	48,14,70,8
2	Cost of Sales	(80,12,34)	(16,02,46)	(15,67,89)	(32,04,92)
3	Operating Profit	43,33,33	8,66,67	7,77,78	16,09,78,6
4	Finance Income	1,23,45	2,46,91	1,23,45	2,46,91
5	Finance Expense	(1,23,45)	(2,46,91)	(1,23,45)	(2,46,91)
6	Profit Before Tax	43,33,33	8,66,67	7,77,78	16,09,78,6
7	Tax Expense	(1,23,45)	(2,46,91)	(1,23,45)	(2,46,91)
8	Profit After Tax	42,10,88	6,19,76	6,54,33	13,62,87,6

For the Board of Directors: **LINDA PERERA**

For the Board of Directors: **LINDA PERERA**

செய்தல் துறைமுகம்

செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை. செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை. செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை.

BEFORE THE SMALL CAUSE COURT AT CHENNAI

Case No. 1234 of 2022

Plaintiff: **VS Saraveshwar Reddy**

Defendant: **VS Saraveshwar Reddy**

Case No. 1234 of 2022

செய்தல் துறைமுகம்

செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை. செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை. செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை.

BEFORE THE SMALL CAUSE COURT AT CHENNAI

Case No. 1234 of 2022

Plaintiff: **VS Saraveshwar Reddy**

Defendant: **VS Saraveshwar Reddy**

Case No. 1234 of 2022

செய்தல் துறைமுகம்

செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை. செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை. செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை.

செய்தல் துறைமுகம்

செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை. செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை. செய்தல் துறைமுகம், சென்னை.